Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator August 2021

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BIRMINGHAM
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH
EXETER
GLASGOW
INVERNESS
ISLAY
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL
LANDS END (ST JUST)
SOUTHAMPTON
TIREE
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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Scheduled Services
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<--- Operators --->

Set Down

254

260

802

548
1053

12
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2439

2699

118
125

Picked Up

542

546

349

943
745
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2607

27
34

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

33
235

269

269

Picked Up

35
100
61

196

196

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

14
855

869

869

Picked Up

41
1321

1362

1367

Charter Flights

Table 16

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

31 80
459 954
491 1034
110 22
- 6
148 117
58 22
3 -
319 167
810 1201
88 141

88 141

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

69

69

Picked Up

47

47

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

30

30

30

Picked Up

70

70

70
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